
  

 

Calendar Chocolate World SOS 

Order 
reference 

AUI Customer 
Order cut-off 

Start Customer 
Delivery 

Delivery NLT 

PO#13 Thu 12/07/23 Mon 01/01/24 Fri 01/05/24 

PO#1 Thu 01/25/24 Mon 02/19/24 Fri 02/23/24 

PO#2 Thu 02/22/24 Mon 03/18/24 Fri 03/22/24 

PO#3 Thu 03/21/24 Mon 04/15/24 Fri 04/19/24 

PO#4 Thu 04/18/24 Mon 05/13/24 Fri 05/17/24 

PO#5 Thu 05/16/24 Mon 06/10/24 Fri 06/14/24 

PO#6 Thu 06/20/24 Mon 07/15/24 Fri 07/19/24 

PO#7 Thu 07/11/24 Mon 08/05/24 Fri 08/09/24 

PO#8C no PO- summer holidays 

PO#9 Thu 08/22/24 Mon 09/16/24 Fri 09/20/24 

PO#10 Thu 09/19/24 Mon 10/14/24 Fri 10/18/24 

PO#11 Thu 10/17/24 Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/15/24 

PO#12 Thu 11/14/24 Mon 12/09/24 Fri 12/13/24 

PO#13 Thu 12/05/24 Mon 12/30/24 Fri 01/03/25 

PO#14C no PO- winter holidays 


